

SPECIAL CASE NO 07 OF 2020. (26 OF 2020)

Present:- Smt.Ali Biswas (Sarkar.)

J.O.Code.WB00570.

CNR: WBDDOI-000300-2020.

09

13-02-2023.

Today is fixed for E/R of W/P/A.

Ld.P.P. files hazira.

Order No.08 dated 07-12-2022.not complied. Comply the same.

Fix. 20-04-2023 for E/R of W/P/A.

Additional district and Sessions Judge (1 st) Court.

Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.