

SPECIAL CASE NO 07 OF 2020. (26 OF 2020)

Present : Sri Anil Kumar Kushwaha J.O. Code No.WB 00945

CNR: WBDDOI-000300-2020.

25.

13-03-2026

Regular P.O. is deployed in C/W with S.I.R related works in compliance with the order passed by the Hon'ble Supreme Court and as per direction of the Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta.

Ld.P.P. for the prosecution files hazira.

Today is fixed for E/R of W/P/A.

E/R of W/P/A not yet received.

Fix 06-06-2026 for E/R of W/P/A .

Additional Sessions Judge (1 st) Court,

Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.